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Pregled proknjiženih stavaka za period od 01.01.2021 do 31.12.2021

sortirano po datumu

KONTO: 486000 DAROVANJA ZA OPĆEKORISNENAMJENE

SaldoPotražujeDugujeOpis dokumentaDatumMjesto troš.StavDkBrojDkSifVdBrNalVNalGod

 2.400,00 2021  106  48  106  48  4 0201003 25.02.2021 DONACIJA ŽRK METKOVIĆ  0,00  2.400,00

 2.000,00 2021  106  65  106  65  4 0201003 17.03.2021 DONACIJA VESL.KLUBU NERETVANSK  0,00  4.400,00

 1.500,00 2021  106  83  106  83  3 0201003 08.04.2021 DONACIJA UL JERKOVAC  0,00  5.900,00

 1.500,00 2021  106  87  106  87  5 0201003 13.04.2021 DONACIJA VW TEAM METKOVIĆ  0,00  7.400,00

 3.000,00 2021  106  94  106  94  3 0201003 21.04.2021 DONACIJA ŽRK METKOVIĆ  0,00  10.400,00

 1.500,00 2021  106  111  106  111  7 0201003 11.05.2021 DONACIJA DVD METKOVIĆ  0,00  11.900,00

 5.000,00 2021  106  129  106  129  29 0201003 01.06.2021 DONACIJA DVD METKOVIĆ  0,00  16.900,00

 750,00 2021  106  142  106  142  7 0201003 17.06.2021 ŠREK DELTA METKOVIĆ  0,00  17.650,00

 1.500,00 2021  106  175  106  175  3 0201003 27.07.2021 UDRUGA BALATURA OPUZEN  0,00  19.150,00

 1.000,00 2021  106  225  106  225  9 0201003 23.09.2021 DONACIJA VESL.KLUB NERETVANSKI  0,00  20.150,00

 1.423,80 2021  8  10  80  50  2 0201003 19.10.2021 KARATE KLUB KNEZ DOMAGOJ  0,00  21.573,80

 2.000,00 2021  106  295  106  295  29 0201003 14.12.2021 ŽRK SPONZORSTVO  0,00  23.573,80

 23.573,80  0,00  23.573,80UKUPNO:
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